(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	60008505566
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	SECURITIES HILLED
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVELS 02 OCT 23 FH 443 DIVISION OF CLAR JAATICH
Office Use Only 2UZAUW 58821	FILED OZ OCT 23 PH 1: 29 SECNEDA SEE, FLORIDA MALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

.

• .

1201 HAYS STREET AHASSEE, FL 32301

CONTACTO

ACCOUNT #: 072100000032

REF#: 793284 AUTHORIZATION: atticio COST LIMIT:

ORDER DATE: 10-23-02

L.L.C.ENTITY NAME: Vero Brach Office 6

CSC

· DOMESTIC FILING

PLEASE RETURN

FOREIGN FILING

----- ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

----- CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

QUALIFICATION

----- CERTIFICATE OF LLC

----- ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

- STAMPED COPY

----- CERTIFIED COPY

----- CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

		S.
APPLIC	CATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR	AUTHORIZATION
	TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	EQ ST
IN COMPLIA	INCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBM	ITTED TO REGISTER A-FOR
LIMITED LIAI	BILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	三百年 7
1	Vero Beach Office Plaza, L.L.C.	一部である。
1.	(Name of foreign limited liability company)	THE BE
2	3 04 - 3716102	
(Jurisdictio	3. <u>04-3716102</u> on under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if company is organized)	applicable)
4	<u>August 16, 2002</u> 5perpetual	
	exist or "per	ility company will cease to betual")
6	October 7, 2002	017 122 COX
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and	011.1 <i>33,</i> F.3.)
7. <u>580</u>	1 North Congress Avenue	<u> </u>
Boc	a Raton, Florida 33487	
	(Street address of principal office)	*
	_	
	d liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	
9. The nam	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager	s are as follows:
9. The nam	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager	s are as follows:
9. The nam <u>Mr</u> . <u>5801</u>	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager Fred Bilowit North Congress Avenue	s are as follows:
9. The nam <u>Mr</u> . <u>5801</u>	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager	s are as follows:
9. The nam <u>Mr</u> . <u>5801</u>	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager Fred Bilowit North Congress Avenue	s are as follows:
9. The nam <u>Mr.</u> 5801 Boca	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager Fred Bilowit North Congress Avenue Raton, Florida 33487	······································
 9. The nam <u>Mr.</u> <u>5801</u> <u>Boca</u> 10. Attachedi 	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager <u>Fred Bilowit</u> <u>North Congress Avenue</u> Raton, Florida 33487 is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the	e official having custody of reco
9. The nam <u>Mr</u> . <u>5801</u> <u>Boca</u> 10. Attachedi the jurisdi	ne and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager Fred Bilowit North Congress Avenue Raton, Florida 33487	e official having custody of reco
 9. The nam Mr . 5801 Boca 10. Attached in the jurisdition 	he and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager Fred Bilowit North Congress Avenue Raton, Florida 33487 is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the liction under the law of which it is organized. (A pholocopy is not acceptable. If the cert n of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	e official having custody of reco lificate is in a foreign language, a
 9. The nam Mr . 5801 Boca 10. Attached in the jurisdition 	he and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager <u>Fred Bilowit</u> <u>North Congress Avenue</u> Raton, Florida 33487 is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the iction under the law of which it is organized. (A pholocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate	e official having custody of reco lificate is in a foreign language, a
 9. The nam <u>Mr</u>. <u>5801</u> <u>Boca</u> 10. Attached in the jurisdition 11. Nature 	he and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager Fred Bilowit North Congress Avenue Raton, Florida 33487 is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the liction under the law of which it is organized. (A pholocopy is not acceptable. If the cert n of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	e official having custody of reco lificate is in a foreign language, a
 9. The nam <u>Mr</u>. <u>5801</u> <u>Boca</u> 10. Attached in the jurisdition 11. Nature 	he and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager <u>Fred Bilowit</u> <u>North Congress Avenue</u> Raton, Florida 33487 is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the iction under the law of which it is organized. (A pholocopy is not acceptable. If the cert n of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.) of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:	e official having custody of reco lificate is in a foreign language, a
 9. The nam <u>Mr</u>. <u>5801</u> <u>Boca</u> 10. Attached in the jurisdition 11. Nature 	he and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager <u>Fred_Bilowit</u> <u>North_Congress_Avenue</u> Raton, Florida_33487 is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the iction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cert n of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.) of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Wn_and_operate_real_property	e official having custody of recording the second sec
 9. The nam <u>Mr</u>. <u>5801</u> <u>Boca</u> 10. Attached in the jurisdition 11. Nature 	he and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager <u>Fred Bilowit</u>	e official having custody of reco lificate is in a foreign language, a
 9. The nam <u>Mr</u>. <u>5801</u> <u>Boca</u> 10. Attached in the jurisdition 11. Nature 	he and usual business addresses of the managing members or manager <u>Fred_Bilowit</u> <u>North_Congress_Avenue</u> Raton, Florida_33487 is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the iction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cert n of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.) of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Wn_and_operate_real_property	e official having custody of reco lificate is in a foreign language, a member. constitutes ue.)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENTIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Vero Beach Office Plaza, L.L.C.

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Geoffrey S. Mombach, Esq.
(Name)
Mombach, Boyle & Hardin, P.A.
500 East Broward Boulevard, Suite 1950
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

(City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position hs registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Signature) Filing Fee for Application \$ 100.00 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 **Certified Copy (optional)** \$ s 5.00 **Certificate of Status (optional)**

PAGE 1

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VERO BEACH OFFICE PLAZA, L.L.C." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2002.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VERO BEACH OFFICE PLAZA, L.L.C." WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2002.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Warriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2028867

020628712

3559720 8300

DATE: 10-10-02